D&G Bus

22 Newcastle - Royal Stoke University Hospital - Trentham - Blurton - Longton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Newcastle

Newcastle

Royal Stoke University Hospital
Trent Vale / Springfields
Hanford

Trentham

Blurton

Longton

Under 19 single fares

Newcastle

Newcastle

Royal Stoke University Hospital
Trent Vale / Springfields
Hanford

Trentham

Blurton

Longton

£2.40

Royal Stoke University Hospital

£2.40

£2.40

Trent Vale / Springfields

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Hanford

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Trentham

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Blurton

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Longton

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£1.60

Royal Stoke University Hospital

£1.60

£1.60

Trent Vale / Springfields

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Hanford

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Trentham

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Blurton

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Longton

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60




